FEE SCHEDULE (Effective 8/1/2024)

FIRE INVESTIGATIONS

Origin and Cause Report Non-Certified/Certified Copy $1.00/$2.00 per page

Copy Fee for Records under Freedom of Information Act $.25/page

Evidence Photographs $20.00 Per CD

Fire Department Roster $20.00 Per CD

Computer searches $25.00 per hour (3hr min. per employee)
Expert Witness Fee (Payable to State Treasurer) $150.00 ¥ day min./$300.00 per day
(per 28 O.S. §91)

Deposition Fee (Payable to State Fire Marshal) $150.00 ¥ day min./$300.00 per day

PLAN REVIEWS

Minimum Permit Fee $100.00

Rates where total exceeds the Minimum Permit Fee are as follows:

Commercial/Industrial Permit $.20/sq.1t.

Fire Sprinkler Permit $.06/sq.ft.

Fire Alarm Permit $.06/sq.ft.

Fire Suppression Permit $.06/s0.ft.
Carbon Monoxide System Permit $.06/sq.ft.
Electrical Smoke Detection System (fire alarm) Permit $.06/s0.ft.
Smoke Control System Permit $.06/sq.ft.
Access Control System Permit $100.00 per set of access points
Carbon Dioxide System Permit (more than 1001lbs of accumulative CO2, [$.06/sa.ft.
including those used in beverage dispensing applications)

Oklahoma Uniform Building Code Commission Fee $4.00 per permit
(per 59 O.S. § 1000.25)

INSPECTIONS
Field On-site Inspection $100 per inspection
Above Ground Fuel Storage Inspection/Permit $100.00
Fireworks: Class B (1.3G) Display Inspection/Permit $125.00
Fireworks: Class C (1.4G) Pyrotechnic Display Before a Proximate $250.00
Audience Inspection/Permit
Explosive Storage Facility Inspection/Permit $108.00 per magazine

IPlease make check navable to- Qklahoma State Eire Marshal (Eire Marshal fees hased on OAR_Title 265 Ch 1-1-11 & Ch_25-1-3) |




